January 2024 QuaySones Recommended Retail Prices www.quaystones.co.uk

COASTAL SKU RRP Silver RRP 18k plate
Spiral shell 18" necklace Sspn0-18t £98.00 £0.00
Turban shell studs Sts0s £97.00 £145.00
Turban shell 18" necklace Stn0-18t £66.00 £122.00
Scallop stud earrings Sscs0s £85.00 £137.00
Scallop drop earrings Sscdof £85.00 £137.00
Scallop shell 18" necklace Sscn0-18t £62.00 £122.00
Clam shell stud earrings SclsOs £90.00 £150.00
Sideways clam drop earrings Sclsdof £90.00 £150.00
Clam shell 18" necklace Scin0-18t £65.00 £125.00
Large starfish & pearl choker necklace Sstn4-16p £245.00 £270.00
Large starfish 18" necklace Sstn4-18t £106.00 £190.00
Large starfish drop earrings Ssfdaf £140.00 £230.00
Medium starfish 18" necklace Ssfn3-18t £75.00 £142.00
Medium star fish drop earrings Ssfd2f £109.00 £176.00
Small starfish 18" necklace Ssfn2-18t £75.00 £142.00
Star fish stud earrings Ssfs2s £77.00 £129.00
Large oyster drop earrings Soydaf £90.00 £155.00
Large oyster studs with pearl drops Soypd4s £120.00 £185.00
large oyster & seaglass earrings Soygd4s £105.00 £180.00
Large oyster stud earrings Soys4s £90.00 £163.00
Smooth oyster stud earrings Soys2s £85.00 £136.00
Bumpy oyster stud earrings Soysl1s £88.00 £140.00
Oyster and pearl drop earrings Soyd2pf £99.00 £166.00
Oyster shall pendant necklace Soy3-18t £67.00 £132.00
Oyster and small pearl 18" necklace Soyn3-18t £73.00 £140.00
Oyster and pearl gemstone necklace Soyngem TBA TBA
Oyster& keshi pearl 18" necklace Soyn3k-18t £87.00 £153.00
Tiny oyster shell necklace Soypl-18t £67.00 £122.00
Tiny oyster shell and pearl necklace Soyplp-18t £70.00 £125.00
oyster and keshi pearl drop earrings Soyd2kpf £120.00 £175.00
Large baroque pearl necklace with charm £90.00 £150.00
Star limpet stud earrings Slms2stars £89.00 £150.00
Limpet stud earrings SIms1s £92.00 £152.00
ILmpet drop earrings SImd2f £92.00 £152.00
Small limpet 18" necklace SImn2-18t £67.00 £127.00
Large limpet 18" necklace SImn4-18t £98.00 £0.00
XL limpet 18" necklace SImn5-18t £100.00 £190.00
XL limpet 22" necklace SImn5-22t £106.00 £203.00
5 limpet shell necklace SImn05 £290.00 £0.00
7 limpet shell necklace SImn07 £362.00 £0.00
9 limpet shell necklace SImn09 £460.00 £0.00
Seaglass & starfish necklace Ssfgn2-20t £91.00 £158.00
Seaglass & scallop necklace Sscgn0-20t £94.00 £158.00
£0.00 £0.00
Strata asymmetric drop earrings Dstd2w £126.00 £197.00
Strata narrow 18" necklace Dstn4-18t £94.00 £172.00
Strata beaded 18" necklace Dstn4bead £135.00 £200.00
Strata wide 22" necklace Dstn5-22t £100.00 £181.00
Strata narrow bracelet Dstb2-M £105.00 £162.00
Strata Ring Dstrl-L £93.00 £145.00
Strata long stud earrings Dsts6s £98.00 £155.00
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Plankton circle single pearl earring
Plankton hand twist single earring
Plankton pearl twist earrings
Plankton spiral earrings

Plankton hoop earrings

URBAN

Bolt & link drop earrings
Shackle & ring drop earrings
Small shackle 18" necklace

Large shackle 22" necklace

Large shackle & sea glass 22" necklace
Small shackle & seaglass 18" necklace
Small shackle with seaglass earrings
Mooring ring stud earrings

Mooring ring 16" necklace & extender
Mooring ring pendant necklace
Mooring ring ring

Pearl mooring ring earrings

Pearl mooring ring 18" necklace

Large circle 24" necklace

Large circle cuff

Anchor chain 18" necklace

Anchor chain earrings

Medium anchor chain bracelet

Large anchor chain bracelet

Bastion bangle

Bastion with rings

Double Bastion bangle

Bastion long necklace

Bastion stud earrings
Asymmetrical Bastion stud earrings
Bastion ring

Bastion cuff

St. Cuthbert cross necklace

Large celtic cross necklace
Small celtic cross necklace

FLORA

Rose chain bracelet

Rose chain 18" necklace
Small rose stud earrings
Large rose stud earrings
Rose dangle earrings

Rose pendant 18" necklace
Rose pearl drop earrings

SKU
Pkolp
Pktw1l
Pktw2p
Pksp2
Pkh2

SKU

QkmdoOb
Qkmdif
Qkmn1-18t

Qkmn4-22t
Qkgn4-22t
Qkgn2-18t
Qkgd2f
Qmrs3xs
Qmr3n2-16tx
Qmrn3-18t
Qmrr3-L
Qmrdifp
Qmrnlp-18t
Qmcn5-24t
Qmb5-M
Qmrn123-90t
Qmrd123tw
Qmrb123-M
Qmrb123-L

Bstb4-M
Bstb4r-M
Bstdb4-M
Bstn2-22t
Bstls
Bstm1s
Bstrl-L
Bstb2-M

StCxn-18c
Qcxn3-20c
Qcxn2-18t

SKU

Mdb1l
Mdn1-18
Mds1s
Mds2s
Mdd3s
Mdc3-18
Mdp2s
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RRP Silver
£82.00
£82.00

£156.00
£150.00
£150.00

RRP Silver
£0.00
£172.00
£112.00
£76.00

£137.00
£141.00
£75.00
£108.00
£86.00
£90.00
£86.00
£100.00
£49.00
£46.00
£134.00
£115.00
£212.00
£112.00
£152.00
£162.00

£123.00
£170.00
£281.00
£127.00

£87.00

£87.00
£112.00
£162.00

£114.00
£100.00
£68.00

RRP Silver

£130.00
£290.00
£43.00
£52.00
£75.00
£50.00
£77.00

WWW.quaystones.co.uk

RRP 18k plate
£130.00
£127.00
£254.00
£240.00
£240.00

RRP 18k plate

£151.00

£150.00
£182.00
£139.00
£158.00
£154.00

£109.00
£106.00
£225.00
£190.00
£365.00
£188.00
£230.00
£237.00

£205.00
£270.00
£445.00
£217.00
£140.00
£140.00
£165.00
£238.00

£192.00
£180.00
£132.00

RRP 18k plate

£210.00
£437.00

£96.00
£108.00
£138.00
£115.00
£140.00
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FAUNA SKU RRP Silver  RRP 18k plate

Bee stud earrings Bbs2s £85.00 £137.00
Small bee drop earrings Bbd2f £85.00 £137.00
Small bee 18" necklace Bbn2-18t £62.00 £120.00
Small honey cell ring Bhrl £51.00 £0.00
Honey cell earrings BhldOf £73.00 £126.00
Honey cell necklace BhIn0-18t £57.00 £113.00
Honeycomb earrings Bhd1f £90.00 £165.00
Honeycomb bracelet Bhb2-8t £83.00 £0.00
Honeycomb 18" necklace Bhn1-18c £85.00 £150.00
Bee & honeycomb bracelet Bbhb2-8t £92.00 £0.00
Small bee & honeycomb 18" necklace Bbhn2-18c £98.00 £175.00
Small bee & honeycomb cocktail ring Bbhcr4 £120.00 £0.00
Large bee necklace Bbn4-18c £92.00 £0.00
Large sleeping cat 18" necklace Cslcn3-18c £92.00 £0.00
Large sleeping cat drop earrings Cslcd3f £103.00 £0.00
Small sleeping cat stud earrings Cslcs2s £100.00 £0.00
Small sleeping cat drop earrings Cslcd2f £100.00 £0.00
Small sleeping cat 18" necklace Cslcn2-18t £69.50 £0.00
Prowling cat 18" necklace Cxlcn0-18c £101.00 £0.00
Swan Necklace Swn2-18c £97.00 £0.00
Small swan studs Swsls £92.00 £0.00
Small swan drop ER Swd1f £92.00 £0.00
Small swan 18"Necklace Swn1-18t £67.00 £0.00
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