COASTAL	SKU	RRP Silver	RRP 18k plate
Spiral shell 18" necklace	Sspn0-18t	£98.00	£0.00
Turban shell studs	Sts0s	£97.00	£145.00
Turban shell 18" necklace	Stn0-18t	£66.00	£122.00
Scallop stud earrings	Sscs0s	£85.00	£137.00
Scallop drop earrings	Sscd0f	£85.00	£137.00
Scallop shell 18" necklace	Sscn0-18t	£62.00	£122.00
Clam shell stud earrings	Scls0s	£90.00	£150.00
Sideways clam drop earrings	Sclsd0f	£90.00	£150.00
Clam shell 18" necklace	Scln0-18t	£65.00	£125.00
Large starfish & pearl choker necklace	Sstn4-16p	£245.00	£270.00
Large starfish 18" necklace	Sstn4-18t	£106.00	£190.00
Large starfish drop earrings	Ssfd4f	£140.00	£230.00
Medium starfish 18" necklace	Ssfn3-18t	£75.00	£142.00
Medium star fish drop earrings	Ssfd2f	£109.00	£176.00
Small starfish 18" necklace	Ssfn2-18t	£75.00	£142.00
Star fish stud earrings	Ssfs2s	£77.00	£129.00
Large oyster drop earrings	Soyd4f	£90.00	£155.00
Large oyster studs with pearl drops	Soypd4s	£120.00	£185.00
large oyster & seaglass earrings	Soygd4s	£105.00	£180.00
Large oyster stud earrings	Soys4s	£90.00	£163.00
Smooth oyster stud earrings	Soys2s	£85.00	£136.00
Bumpy oyster stud earrings	Soys1s	£88.00	£140.00
Oyster and pearl drop earrings	Soyd2pf	£99.00	£166.00
Oyster shall pendant necklace	Soy3-18t	£67.00	£132.00
Oyster and small pearl 18" necklace	Soyn3-18t	£73.00	£140.00
Oyster and pearl gemstone necklace	Soyngem	TBA	TBA
Oyster& keshi pearl 18" necklace	Soyn3k-18t	£87.00	£153.00
Tiny oyster shell necklace	Soyp1-18t	£67.00	£122.00
Tiny oyster shell and pearl necklace	Soyp1p-18t	£70.00	£125.00
oyster and keshi pearl drop earrings	Soyd2kpf	£120.00	£175.00
Large baroque pearl necklace with charm		£90.00	£150.00
Star limpet stud earrings	Slms2stars	£89.00	£150.00
Limpet stud earrings	Slms1s	£92.00	£152.00
ILmpet drop earrings	Slmd2f	£92.00	£152.00
Small limpet 18" necklace	Slmn2-18t	£67.00	£127.00
Large limpet 18" necklace	Slmn4-18t	£98.00	£0.00
XL limpet 18" necklace	Slmn5-18t	£100.00	£190.00
XL limpet 22" necklace	Slmn5-22t	£106.00	£203.00
5 limpet shell necklace	Slmn05	£290.00	£0.00
7 limpet shell necklace	Slmn07	£362.00	£0.00
9 limpet shell necklace	Slmn09	£460.00	£0.00
Seaglass & starfish necklace	Ssfgn2-20t	£91.00	£158.00
Seaglass & scallop necklace	Sscgn0-20t	£94.00	£158.00
		£0.00	£0.00
Strata asymmetric drop earrings	Dstd2w	£126.00	£197.00
Strata narrow 18" necklace	Dstn4-18t	£94.00	£172.00
Strata beaded 18" necklace	Dstn4bead	£135.00	£200.00
Strata wide 22" necklace	Dstn5-22t	£100.00	£181.00
Strata narrow bracelet	Dstb2-M	£105.00	£162.00
Strata Ring	Dstr1-L	£93.00	£145.00
Strata long stud earrings	Dsts6s	£98.00	£155.00

Rose pearl drop earrings

	SKU	RRP Silver	RRP 18k plate
Plankton circle single pearl earring	Pko1p	£82.00	£130.00
Plankton hand twist single earring	Pktw1	£82.00	£127.00
Plankton pearl twist earrings	Pktw2p	£156.00	£254.00
Plankton spiral earrings	Pksp2	£150.00	£240.00
Plankton hoop earrings	Pkh2	£150.00	£240.00
<u>URBAN</u>	SKU	RRP Silver	RRP 18k plate
		£0.00	
Bolt & link drop earrings	Qkmd0b	£172.00	
Shackle & ring drop earrings	Qkmd1f	£112.00	
Small shackle 18" necklace	Qkmn1-18t	£76.00	£151.00
Large shackle 22" necklace	Qkmn4-22t	£137.00	
Large shackle & sea glass 22" necklace	Qkgn4-22t	£141.00	
Small shackle & seaglass 18" necklace	Qkgn2-18t	£75.00	£150.00
Small shackle with seaglass earrings	Qkgd2f	£108.00	£182.00
Mooring ring stud earrings	Qmrs3xs	£86.00	£139.00
Mooring ring 16" necklace & extender	Qmr3n2-16tx	£90.00	£158.00
Mooring ring pendant necklace	Qmrn3-18t	£86.00	£154.00
Mooring ring	Qmrr3-L	£100.00	
Pearl mooring ring earrings	Qmrd1fp	£49.00	£109.00
Pearl mooring ring 18" necklace	Qmrn1p-18t	£46.00	£106.00
Large circle 24" necklace	Qmcn5-24t	£134.00	£225.00
Large circle cuff	Qmb5-M	£115.00	£190.00
Anchor chain 18" necklace	Qmrn123-90t	£212.00	£365.00
Anchor chain earrings	Qmrd123tw	£112.00	£188.00
Medium anchor chain bracelet	Qmrb123-M	£152.00	£230.00
Large anchor chain bracelet	Qmrb123-L	£162.00	£237.00
Large and of chair statetics	Q0123 E	2102.00	2237.00
Bastion bangle	Bstb4-M	£123.00	£205.00
Bastion with rings	Bstb4r-M	£170.00	£270.00
Double Bastion bangle	Bstdb4-M	£281.00	£445.00
Bastion long necklace	Bstn2-22t	£127.00	£217.00
Bastion stud earrings	Bst1s	£87.00	£140.00
Asymmetrical Bastion stud earrings	Bstm1s	£87.00	£140.00
Bastion ring	Bstr1-L	£112.00	£165.00
Bastion cuff	Bstb2-M	£162.00	£238.00
St. Cuthbert cross necklace	StCxn-18c	£114.00	£192.00
Large celtic cross necklace	Qcxn3-20c	£100.00	£180.00
Small celtic cross necklace	Qcxn2-18t	£68.00	£132.00
FLODA	CKII	DDD Cilver	DDD 40k wlata
FLORA	SKU	RRP Silver	RRP 18k plate
Rose chain bracelet	Mdb1	£130.00	£210.00
Rose chain 18" necklace	Mdn1-18	£290.00	£437.00
Small rose stud earrings	Mds1s	£43.00	£96.00
Large rose stud earrings	Mds2s	£52.00	£108.00
Rose dangle earrings	Mdd3s	£75.00	£138.00
Rose pendant 18" necklace	Mdc3-18	£50.00	£115.00
Dana arang dana arang arang	M da 2a	677.00	C1 40 00

Mdp2s

£77.00

£140.00

<u>FAUNA</u>	SKU	RRP Silver	RRP 18k plate
Bee stud earrings	Bbs2s	£85.00	£137.00
Small bee drop earrings	Bbd2f	£85.00	£137.00
Small bee 18" necklace	Bbn2-18t	£62.00	£120.00
Small honey cell ring	Bhr1	£51.00	£0.00
Honey cell earrings	Bhld0f	£73.00	£126.00
Honey cell necklace	Bhln0-18t	£57.00	£113.00
Honeycomb earrings	Bhd1f	£90.00	£165.00
Honeycomb bracelet	Bhb2-8t	£83.00	£0.00
Honeycomb 18" necklace	Bhn1-18c	£85.00	£150.00
Bee & honeycomb bracelet	Bbhb2-8t	£92.00	£0.00
Small bee & honeycomb 18" necklace	Bbhn2-18c	£98.00	£175.00
Small bee & honeycomb cocktail ring	Bbhcr4	£120.00	£0.00
Large bee necklace	Bbn4-18c	£92.00	£0.00
Large sleeping cat 18" necklace	Cslcn3-18c	£92.00	£0.00
Large sleeping cat drop earrings	Cslcd3f	£103.00	£0.00
Small sleeping cat stud earrings	Cslcs2s	£100.00	£0.00
Small sleeping cat drop earrings	Cslcd2f	£100.00	£0.00
Small sleeping cat 18" necklace	Cslcn2-18t	£69.50	£0.00
Prowling cat 18" necklace	Cxlcn0-18c	£101.00	£0.00
Swan Necklace	Swn2-18c	£97.00	£0.00
Small swan studs	Sws1s	£92.00	£0.00
Small swan drop ER	Swd1f	£92.00	£0.00
Small swan 18"Necklace	Swn1-18t	£67.00	£0.00